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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Delorme Ilan 10.70 12.1011.50 12.10 12.70 71.15EGAGenèveOr 12.00
2.00 3.003.00 3.503.50 3.00

1 12.20
3.00

12.152007
2 2 3 2 2 6

Inverno Quetzal 10.20 12.3011.60 13.70 11.50 71.10Aïre-le-LignonAg 12.60
3.00 4.303.00 2.003.50 3.50

2 12.10
3.00

12.902007
4 1 1 1 12 3

Cornaro Daniel 10.90 12.0010.50 11.80 12.90 71.05FSG MontreuxBr 12.90
3.50 3.003.00 3.503.50 3.50

3 11.90
3.00

11.852007
1 5 4 3 1 1

Armanios Marwan 9.90 11.6010.40 10.60 11.50 66.65EGAGenèveDist. 11.90
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

4 12.10
3.00

11.352007
7 8 10 5 13 7

Kehtari Paco 9.10 12.3010.50 11.50 11.70 66.30Gym SerrièresDist. 11.70
3.00 3.003.00 3.503.50 3.50

5 10.50
3.00

11.002008
12 6 2 6 11 9

Raaflaub Liam 9.70 12.008.60 10.80 12.30 66.15Gym SerrièresDist. 12.80
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

6 10.70
1.50

10.752007
8 20 5 7 3 2

Matin Abteen 10.20 12.009.80 10.30 12.20 66.10Gym SerrièresDist. 11.40
3.00 1.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

7 10.70
1.50

10.502008
5 12 6 11 5 11

Allen-Manry Sacha 10.20 11.6010.40 10.40 11.90 65.50Chêne Gym GenèveDist. 11.00
3.50 1.502.50 3.003.50 3.00

8 10.40
1.50

10.402007
6 7 11 12 8 16

Ly Robin 9.60 10.8010.80 10.30 12.10 64.95EGAGenèveDist. 11.30
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

9 10.40
1.50

10.352006
9 3 17 13 6 14

Bertholey Maé 9.50 11.5010.70 10.20 12.00 64.50AG YverdonDist. 10.70
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

10 10.00
1.50

10.102008
10 4 12 20 7 17

Machado Da Silva Hugo 10.70 11.509.50 9.80 10.90 64.30Gym SerrièresDist. 11.70
3.50 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

11 10.20
1.50

10.002007
3 13 13 21 17 8

Demartini Nicolas 6.90 12.0010.40 10.00 11.90 63.95FSG MontreuxDist. 12.60
1.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

12 10.30
1.50

10.152008
20 9 7 18 9 4

Ferchichi Illian 9.20 11.409.00 10.10 12.30 63.60FSG MontreuxDist. 11.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

13 10.30
1.50

10.202007
11 17 14 16 4 10

Rovaris Carlo 6.30 11.9010.20 10.50 11.80 62.05EGAGenèveDist. 11.10
0.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

14 11.00
3.00

10.752006
23 11 8 8 10 15

De Werra Oscar 6.50 11.807.80 10.10 11.40 59.95EGAGenèveDist. 12.20
2.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

15 10.40
1.50

10.252006
22 22 9 15 14 5

Fivaz Elouan 8.00 10.409.10 9.50 11.40 59.10FSG Montreux 10.50
3.50 1.502.50 3.003.50 3.00

16 9.90
1.50

9.702007
14 15 19 24 15 18

Clark Jack 8.60 9.2010.40 10.00 10.00 58.20Chêne Gym Genève 9.70
2.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

17 10.60
1.50

10.302007
13 10 25 14 24 21

Guckert Raphaël 7.30 11.108.00 10.20 11.30 57.70FSG Montreux 9.80
2.00 1.502.50 3.003.00 3.00

18 10.20
1.50

10.202007
19 21 16 17 16 20

Petochi Costantino 7.80 11.306.20 9.80 10.70 57.55EGAGenève 11.40
2.50 1.502.50 3.003.50 3.50

19 10.50
3.00

10.152008
16 28 15 19 21 12

Bechir Evan 7.90 10.009.20 10.00 10.00 56.10Chêne Gym Genève 9.20
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

20 9.60
1.50

9.802007
15 14 21 23 25 22

Bisayas Matthew James 5.90 9.707.70 10.50 10.80 56.00EGAGenève 11.30
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

21 10.70
1.50

10.602008
25 24 22 10 19 13

Thévenaz Ethan 5.80 10.407.70 10.70 10.90 55.65AG Yverdon 10.20
2.00 1.502.50 3.003.00 3.00

22 10.60
1.50

10.652008
26 23 18 9 18 19

Breviglieri Elia 7.40 9.308.60 9.80 10.80 54.60EGAGenève 8.90
3.00 1.502.50 3.003.00 3.00

23 9.40
1.50

9.602007
18 19 24 25 20 24

Petochi Camillo 6.60 10.007.00 11.60 10.30 54.35EGAGenève 9.00
1.00 3.002.50 3.002.50 3.00

24 11.30
3.00

11.452008
21 26 20 4 22 23

Elmer Lucien 7.50 9.108.80 9.90 9.80 53.50Chêne Gym Genève 8.40
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

25 9.90
1.50

9.902007
17 18 26 22 26 25

Serafini Alessandro 4.00 9.609.10 9.40 8.30 48.50Chêne Gym Genève 8.10
0.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.00

26 9.40
1.50

9.402007
28 16 23 28 29 26

Wolfisberg Toulio 4.60 7.707.30 9.20 10.10 46.75Chêne Gym Genève 7.60
0.00 1.502.00 3.003.00 2.00

27 9.70
1.50

9.452008
27 25 29 26 23 27

Wells Oscar 6.00 7.905.60 9.40 9.20 44.45Chêne Gym Genève 6.30
1.00 1.503.00 2.002.00 2.00

28 9.50
1.50

9.452008
24 29 28 27 27 29
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Estua  Pablo 2.00 8.306.20 9.50 8.80 40.90Chêne Gym Genève 6.40
0.00 1.502.00 3.003.00 2.00

29 8.90
1.50

9.202008
29 27 27 29 28 28
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Programme 1

1 2

Wengert Félix 12.70 13.3016.00 12.20 13.60 82.30KK BernOr 13.60
4.00 3.006.60 4.004.00 4.00

1 14.00
5.00

13.102005
5 1 3 6 1 2

De Castro Aquino Toni 13.40 13.2015.10 14.20 13.60 82.25KK BernAg 13.80
4.00 5.005.80 4.004.00 4.00

2 12.10
3.00

13.152005
1 3 5 5 2 1

Messmer Xeno 12.80 13.3015.40 14.80 13.50 81.90KK BernBr 13.30
4.00 5.306.10 4.004.00 4.00

3 12.40
3.00

13.602005
4 2 4 1 3 6

Bärtschi Timothy 13.00 12.6013.50 12.40 13.50 79.35Gym SerrièresDist. 13.40
4.00 3.005.20 4.004.00 4.00

4 14.30
5.00

13.352005
3 4 6 2 4 4

La Greca Gaël 12.60 13.6012.70 13.90 12.90 78.25EGAGenèveDist. 13.50
4.00 5.004.00 3.504.00 4.00

5 12.00
3.00

12.952005
6 7 1 11 5 3

Fikadu Naod 12.20 13.4013.30 13.90 12.80 76.95KK BernDist. 12.40
3.50 5.005.00 3.504.00 3.50

6 11.80
3.00

12.852006
9 6 2 13 6 9

Rodriguez Anthony 11.70 12.6012.40 12.40 12.10 74.85Gym SerrièresDist. 12.80
4.00 3.004.20 3.004.00 3.50

7 14.10
5.00

13.252005
15 9 7 3 8 7

Defferrard Satya 13.10 11.8012.30 12.00 12.00 74.80CA VernierDist. 12.60
4.00 3.003.50 3.004.00 3.00

8 14.00
5.00

13.002006
2 11 16 7 9 8

Leimgruber Dany 11.90 12.4011.90 13.80 12.00 74.60La Chaux-de-FondsDist. 13.40
4.00 5.003.50 3.504.00 4.00

9 12.20
3.00

13.002006
11 17 8 9 10 5

Aebersold Nick 11.90 12.1011.80 12.50 11.80 72.25KK BernDist. 12.30
3.50 4.003.50 3.004.00 3.00

10 12.20
3.00

12.352007
10 19 11 20 13 10

Schneider Ben 11.70 12.3013.40 13.00 11.90 72.25KK BernDist. 10.60
3.00 4.004.60 3.004.00 3.00

11 11.70
3.00

12.352005
13 5 9 19 11 32

Brönnimann Alexander 11.60 12.1012.70 11.90 11.40 72.15KK BernDist. 12.10
3.00 3.004.20 3.004.00 3.00

12 12.60
4.00

12.252006
17 8 12 22 16 11

Reinhard Luis 12.50 12.1011.40 13.00 11.10 71.35KK BernDist. 11.90
3.00 4.003.50 3.004.00 3.00

13 11.70
3.00

12.352007
7 25 13 21 18 14

Berchtold Jonasch 10.40 11.9011.40 11.90 12.70 70.70KK BernDist. 11.30
3.50 3.003.60 4.004.00 3.00

14 14.10
5.00

13.002006
27 26 15 8 7 22

Nicolet Corentin 11.70 11.2012.20 12.20 11.40 70.05GASFDist. 11.60
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

15 11.70
3.00

11.952005
14 12 24 28 17 19

Fivaz Titouan 10.20 12.3012.20 11.60 11.10 70.00FSG MontreuxDist. 11.70
3.50 3.003.50 3.004.00 3.00

16 13.40
5.00

12.502005
29 14 10 16 19 16

Farquet Théau 11.80 11.8010.00 12.20 11.90 69.55Gym SerrièresDist. 12.00
4.00 3.002.50 3.004.00 3.00

17 11.90
4.00

12.052007
12 32 17 27 12 12

Kohli Tobias 11.00 11.7011.90 11.70 11.10 69.45AG YverdonDist. 12.00
3.50 4.003.00 3.004.00 3.00

18 11.80
3.00

11.752005
19 15 19 35 20 13

Acimovic Nikola 11.70 10.6011.50 14.00 10.60 69.15AG YverdonDist. 11.80
4.00 5.003.00 3.004.00 3.50

19 11.90
3.00

12.952005
16 21 29 12 22 15

Chollet Maxime 10.80 11.5011.90 11.90 11.80 69.00GASFDist. 11.10
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

20 11.90
3.00

11.902006
21 16 20 30 14 24

Lohmann Célestin 12.40 12.0012.20 13.40 9.00 69.00EGAGenèveDist. 10.80
3.50 5.003.00 2.504.00 3.00

21 11.80
3.00

12.602005
8 13 14 15 37 29

Schwechler Baptiste 11.40 11.7010.20 12.20 11.70 68.75GASFDist. 11.60
3.00 3.002.50 3.003.50 3.00

22 12.10
3.00

12.152006
18 30 18 24 15 20

Hercod Tanguy 10.50 11.5012.30 11.90 10.80 68.45CA Vernier 11.50
2.50 3.003.00 3.004.00 3.00

23 11.80
3.00

11.852006
25 10 22 31 21 21

Clark Kieran 10.50 10.6011.40 12.10 10.10 67.00Gym Serrières 11.70
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

24 13.30
4.30

12.702006
26 23 28 14 26 17

Ly Thomas 10.60 9.6011.50 12.60 10.50 65.35EGAGenève 10.90
3.50 3.303.00 3.003.00 3.00

25 11.90
3.00

12.252004
23 22 35 23 23 27

Layat Jules 10.70 11.2010.30 11.80 9.80 65.30CA Vernier 10.10
4.00 3.003.00 3.503.50 3.50

26 14.60
5.30

13.202006
22 29 25 4 29 34

Della casa Alessio 10.00 10.5011.80 11.90 9.80 65.05EGAGenève 11.00
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

27 12.00
3.00

11.952004
30 18 30 29 27 25

Antonioli Florian 8.70 10.4011.70 12.00 9.40 64.85Gym Serrières 11.70
2.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

28 13.90
5.00

12.952006
35 20 32 10 34 18
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Mathey Loïc 10.60 11.409.70 12.10 10.30 64.70AG Yverdon 10.60
4.00 3.003.00 3.004.00 3.00

29 12.10
3.00

12.102006
24 35 23 26 24 33

Touzot Baptiste 10.90 10.709.90 12.90 9.40 64.10CA Vernier 10.80
3.50 5.003.50 2.503.00 3.00

30 11.90
3.00

12.402005
20 34 27 18 33 30

Hayot Zayonn 9.60 11.0011.40 11.60 9.30 63.85EGAGenève 10.80
3.50 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

31 11.90
3.00

11.752004
34 24 26 34 35 31

Jean-Baptiste Joshuah 8.70 11.5010.10 11.90 9.80 63.15EGAGenève 11.20
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

32 11.80
3.00

11.852005
36 31 21 32 28 23

Tenaglia Alexandre 9.70 9.608.40 12.90 8.80 60.00AG Yverdon 11.00
3.00 4.003.00 2.003.50 3.00

33 12.10
3.00

12.502004
33 36 36 17 38 26

Lionello Leonardo 10.00 9.907.80 11.70 10.30 59.65AG Yverdon 10.00
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

34 11.60
3.00

11.652004
31 38 33 36 25 35

Mirzoshoev Alisher 8.30 10.5010.60 12.00 9.50 59.50Moscou - RUSSIE 8.80
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

35 11.60
3.00

11.802007
37 28 31 33 32 39

Kim Ilya 8.30 9.7011.30 11.60 9.10 58.95Moscou - RUSSIE 8.90
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

36 11.70
3.00

11.652006
38 27 34 37 36 37

Robert-Grandpierre Malone 10.20 9.309.90 11.50 7.40 58.65Gym Serrières 9.70
3.00 3.003.00 0.503.50 3.00

37 12.80
4.00

12.152006
28 33 38 25 39 36

Dallenbach Nolan 9.90 9.506.40 10.80 9.60 57.60Chêne Gym Genève 10.90
3.00 3.003.00 2.504.00 3.00

38 11.80
4.00

11.302003
32 39 37 38 30 28

Russo Leandro 8.20 8.908.00 11.00 9.60 54.60EGAGenève 8.90
2.50 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

39 11.00
3.00

11.002004
39 37 39 39 31 38
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Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 2
1 2

Onomor EwanOr 1 13.90 13.7014.80 12.80 13.90 82.20Chêne Gym Genève 13.1012.80 12.802004
4.80 3.505.90 4.504.50 4.503.501 1 1 1 1 1

Manrique DanielAg 2 12.50 12.2012.20 12.30 13.60 73.35EGAGenève 10.6012.20 12.252004
4.50 3.503.00 4.003.50 3.003.502 4 3 6 2 7

Gobet AxelBr 3 9.90 13.5012.50 12.20 13.10 73.10KK Bern 11.7512.50 12.352004
4.00 3.504.30 4.004.00 3.503.506 2 2 4 3 3

Gafner JayanDist. 4 11.10 11.5011.80 12.30 11.20 69.45EGAGenève 11.9011.60 11.952004
3.50 3.503.00 3.503.50 3.503.503 8 5 9 9 2

Burkhard KarylDist. 5 10.20 10.7012.20 12.60 11.30 68.30Gym Serrières 11.2512.70 12.652003
4.00 3.503.00 3.503.00 3.003.505 5 8 3 8 4

Girardin StanDist. 6 9.40 10.9012.40 12.70 11.50 68.25Gym Serrières 11.2512.90 12.802003
3.50 3.503.20 3.003.00 3.003.507 3 7 2 6 5

Wolfisberg JanniDist. 7 9.30 12.1011.80 11.90 12.00 67.00Chêne Gym Genève 9.8012.10 12.002004
3.50 3.503.00 4.003.50 3.003.508 9 4 8 5 9

Bart Axel8 6.90 11.3012.00 11.70 11.50 64.45Gym Serrières 11.0511.70 11.702004
1.00 3.503.00 3.503.00 3.803.5011 7 6 12 7 6

Caillaud Corentin9 8.70 10.4012.10 11.70 9.80 61.85Gym Serrières 9.0511.90 11.802004
3.50 3.503.00 2.503.00 2.503.5010 6 9 10 11 11

Depallens Yannick10 5.00 9.5011.10 12.20 12.00 59.80FSG Montreux 9.9012.40 12.302002
0.00 3.503.00 3.503.00 3.003.5013 10 10 5 4 8

Allen-Manry Luca11 10.20 8.1010.80 11.40 9.20 59.50Chêne Gym Genève 9.4512.10 11.752004
3.50 3.503.00 2.502.00 3.003.504 11 11 11 12 10

Moret Joël12 9.20 7.5010.40 12.20 10.00 56.80St-Prex 7.5512.10 12.152003
3.00 3.503.00 3.001.50 2.503.809 12 12 7 10 12

Grandjean Théo13 6.20 7.1010.10 11.50 8.60 48.35Chêne Gym Genève 4.8511.50 11.502003
1.00 3.503.00 2.502.50 0.003.5012 13 13 13 13 13

Programme 3
1 2

Moser AlexOr 1 10.80 13.6011.70 10.30 12.80 72.95KK Bern 12.5012.80 11.552003
4.60 1.004.00 4.504.50 4.004.503 1 1 1 1 2

Luisier JonathanAg 2 12.00 12.909.50 9.30 12.20 67.15P.L.O.Genève 11.109.60 9.452002
4.00 1.003.50 4.004.00 3.501.001 3 2 5 2 3

Dardel YlanBr 3 11.90 10.909.70 11.10 10.60 66.65Gym Serrières 12.9010.20 10.652002
4.00 3.503.00 3.003.00 4.001.002 2 3 2 3 1

Fulpius Michaël4 8.60 6.407.10 9.70 9.00 50.15Chêne Gym Genève 9.459.50 9.601999
3.50 1.001.00 2.500.50 2.001.004 4 5 3 4 4

Reinhard Noé5 7.90 7.106.00 9.70 8.20 47.35Chêne Gym Genève 8.609.40 9.552002
2.00 1.001.50 2.002.00 1.501.005 5 4 4 5 5

Programme 4
1 2

Heubi JosiasOr 1 11.90 11.407.70 13.70 11.00 65.25Gym Serrières 11.0010.80 12.252001
4.00 4.502.50 3.003.50 3.001.802 1 2 1 2 1

Gacond TimotéAg 2 12.20 12.707.20 11.20 11.10 63.20Gym Serrières 9.3510.10 10.652002
4.00 3.502.50 3.004.50 2.501.001 2 1 2 1 2

Tissot EstebannBr 3 5.60 9.606.60 9.50 8.10 48.65FSG Montreux 9.159.70 9.602001
0.00 1.001.00 1.503.00 1.501.004 3 3 4 3 3

Pitonzo Flavio4 5.80 8.303.10 10.50 6.80 33.65Chêne Gym Genève 0.008.80 9.652000
0.50 3.001.00 0.502.00 0.001.003 4 4 3 4 4
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

1 2

Moindrot Arthur 12.30 13.8012.70 11.95 13.00 77.65EVB Bellegarde - Or 13.90
5.10 3.605.40 4.005.50 5.10

1 11.952000
5 1 3 5 4 1

Ezahr Théo 13.50 11.6012.30 11.00 12.70 74.10EGAGenèveAg 13.00
6.60 2.905.00 6.205.40 5.20

2 11.002000
2 4 7 13 8 4

Finch Nicholas 11.30 12.1011.70 11.15 14.00 74.05Pôle France LyonBr 13.80
4.10 2.502.90 4.503.90 7.10

3 11.152000
11 5 5 11 2 2

Begue Quentin 13.80 11.2010.20 12.30 14.60 73.50Pôle France LyonDist. 11.40
5.70 3.203.50 6.003.30 4.50

4 12.302000
1 11 9 2 1 6

Bartholome Gaël 11.50 11.0011.10 12.30 13.10 69.40SUC Strasbourg - Dist. 10.40
4.70 3.603.00 4.603.60 3.10

5 12.301998
9 9 11 3 3 9

Panchaud Tom 13.00 11.3010.60 11.10 11.50 69.40EVB Bellegarde - Dist. 11.90
5.40 2.703.00 3.502.90 4.20

6 11.102000
3 10 8 12 12 5

Emptaz Elliot 11.00 11.1012.50 12.25 9.50 69.35SUC Strasbourg - Dist. 13.00
5.30 3.603.90 4.804.00 5.10

7 12.252001
12 3 10 4 15 3

Desriac Lilian 12.20 10.6011.20 11.50 12.70 68.60Albonaise Dist. 10.40
5.00 2.804.60 5.002.40 3.60

8 11.502001
6 8 14 10 7 10

Amez-Droz Antoine 12.50 10.8011.30 11.60 11.50 67.60Gym SerrièresDist. 9.90
4.40 2.802.80 3.502.30 1.90

9 11.602001
4 7 13 8 13 12

Mazzola Davide 7.50 15.5011.40 10.55 12.90 67.15Gym SerrièresDist. 9.30
3.20 2.004.20 3.508.10 3.10

10 10.551999
17 6 1 16 5 14

Perdrizat Joey 9.90 12.409.30 11.70 12.80 66.10Gym Serrières 10.00
6.10 3.102.80 4.505.20 2.40

11 11.702000
14 14 4 7 6 11

Hutter Philibert 11.30 12.108.70 11.75 11.50 65.05FSG Lancy 9.70
4.00 2.802.90 2.304.30 1.80

12 11.751999
10 16 6 6 11 13

Gacon David 11.70 11.009.30 11.55 9.20 63.95AG Yverdon 11.20
4.00 2.802.80 3.004.00 2.70

13 11.551999
8 15 12 9 17 7

Kenklies Théo 11.80 10.409.90 12.40 10.30 63.60FSG Montreux 8.80
3.90 3.602.90 2.802.10 2.10

14 12.402000
7 12 16 1 14 15

Grandin Julien 9.40 9.909.40 10.55 11.60 58.45FSG Montreux 7.60
3.20 2.002.60 2.802.20 2.30

15 10.551996
15 13 17 17 10 17

Frick Melchior 9.40 8.907.70 10.60 9.30 54.70GASF 8.80
4.70 3.202.80 2.802.10 2.10

16 10.601998
16 17 18 15 16 16

Delorme Lamine 0.00 13.9012.60 0.00 12.50 50.10EGAGenève 11.10
0.00 0.004.80 6.006.60 3.40

17 0.002001
18 2 2 19 9 8

Rey Florian 9.90 0.000.00 10.85 7.40 31.35FSG Nyon 3.20
3.40 2.000.00 2.700.00 1.50

18 10.851998
13 18 19 14 18 18

Bees William 0.00 10.500.00 9.65 0.00 20.15Forest Of Dean 0.00
0.00 2.000.00 0.001.80 0.00

19 9.652000
19 19 15 18 19 19
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

1 2

Tomcik Christopher 13.40 14.3011.20 13.65 13.50 78.45EGAGenèveOr 12.40
5.30 4.404.00 5.905.70 4.60

1 13.651993
2 8 1 2 2 1

Mc Clenaghan Rhys 11.90 12.3014.50 13.25 12.80 76.55Republic Of IrelandAg 11.80
4.30 4.405.50 4.904.30 4.20

2 13.251999
6 1 4 5 6 3

Alberico Alexandre 11.20 11.7012.50 13.15 13.40 73.35Pôle France LyonBr 11.40
4.90 4.404.00 4.403.10 3.60

3 13.151999
10 3 6 6 3 5

Shingleton Pierre-Louis 10.70 12.1011.90 11.35 12.70 70.15SUC Strasbourg - Dist. 11.40
3.80 3.503.70 3.803.90 3.10

4 11.351996
12 5 5 14 8 4

Ormond Audwyn 12.10 11.0010.20 13.50 11.80 69.60EGAGenèveDist. 11.00
4.80 4.402.90 4.303.80 3.30

5 13.501997
5 11 11 4 13 8

Haenni Jonathan 11.50 12.5011.20 12.60 10.40 69.40Gym SerrièresDist. 11.20
3.70 3.603.40 3.204.50 2.70

6 12.601998
8 7 3 7 17 6

Lüthi Valentin 12.40 11.509.30 12.10 13.00 68.60EGAGenèveDist. 10.30
4.30 3.603.40 4.003.10 1.90

7 12.101996
4 14 7 11 5 11

Berrabah Sofiane 12.70 11.208.30 12.30 12.40 68.10Pôle France LyonDist. 11.20
4.10 3.603.40 4.502.40 2.70

8 12.301998
3 17 10 10 10 7

Cooper Joshua 10.90 10.6012.60 12.45 11.70 67.55Forest Of Dean Dist. 9.30
4.20 3.204.00 3.802.80 1.70

9 12.451998
11 2 14 8 14 14

Fortier David 11.70 11.308.20 12.10 12.50 66.60Albonaise Dist. 10.80
4.20 4.703.00 3.302.50 3.20

10 12.101993
7 18 8 12 9 9

Boulec Thiebault 10.60 10.8011.70 10.75 11.60 64.65LSC Besançon - Dist. 9.20
3.00 2.002.90 3.002.80 2.30

11 10.751987
14 6 12 15 15 15

Demartini David 10.40 10.209.00 11.70 12.30 64.00FSG MontreuxDist. 10.40
4.70 2.803.00 2.904.00 2.40

12 11.701994
16 15 15 13 11 10

Vanacker Mathieu 10.70 0.0012.00 13.55 13.10 61.55Albonaise Dist. 12.20
3.80 4.404.20 4.000.00 4.80

13 13.551992
13 4 17 3 4 2

Romano Lucas 11.30 11.2010.80 10.55 12.70 61.05Gym SerrièresDist. 4.50
3.00 2.002.30 3.001.80 1.70

14 10.551998
9 9 9 16 7 16

Dutor Nathan 9.30 9.409.30 12.40 11.40 51.80SUC Strasbourg - Dist. 0.00
3.70 3.603.30 3.102.90 0.00

15 12.401996
17 13 16 9 16 17

Frei Donovan 13.40 0.0010.80 14.00 12.30 50.50EGAGenève 0.00
4.90 4.403.50 4.000.00 0.00

16 14.001997
1 10 18 1 12 18

Lapeyre Morgan 0.00 13.0010.20 0.00 13.50 47.00Albonaise 10.30
0.00 0.003.60 4.504.80 2.80

17 0.001985
18 12 2 17 1 12

Michel Prost Kevin 10.50 10.808.80 0.00 0.00 40.10EVB Bellegarde - 10.00
3.90 0.002.90 0.003.60 2.30

18 0.001999
15 16 13 18 18 13
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